NOMBRE

ENEYDA ELVIRA ESPINOZA ALVAREZ
JOSE RAMON LOPEZ HERNANDEZ

JOSE MANUEL MARTINEZ SALOMON
CLEOTILDE MOLINA LOPEZ

SERGIO TAMAI GARCIA

HECTOR ISRAEL CESENA MENDOZA
TRINIDAD CASTILLO ORDUNO

EDEL DE LA ROSA ANAYA

MANUEL RUDECINDO GARCIA FONSECA
BARBARA GARCIA REYNOSO

VICTORIA EUGENIA GUERRERO URQUIDEZ
LUIS MANUEL MARTINEZ RAMIREZ
ISAIAS MORALES FRANCISCO

SUHEY ROCHA CORRALES

YSMAEL RODRIGUEZ PEREZ

JOSE OSCAR VEGA MARIN

NORMA ALICIA BUSTAMANTE MARTINEZ

DIAS

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

DEVENGADO

56,980.26
56,980.26
56,980.26
56,980.26
56,980.26
56,980.26
56,980.26
56,980.26
56,980.26
56,980.26
56,980.26
56,980.26
56,980.26
56,980.26
56,980.26
56,980.26
62,930.49

MENSUAL

IMPUESTO SOBRE LA
RENTA (ISR)

11,633.98
11,633.98
11,633.98
11,633.98
11,633.98
11,633.98
11,633.98
11,633.98
11,633.98
11,633.98
11,633.98
11,633.98
11,633.98
11,633.98
11,633.98
11,633.98
13,419.06

DIETAS DEL XXIV AYUNTAMIENTO DE MEXICALI, B.C.

PRESTAMO

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

LiQuiDO

45,346.28
45,346.28
45,346.28
45,346.28
45,346.28
45,346.28
45,346.28
45,346.28
45,346.28
45,346.28
45,346.28
45,346.28
45,346.28
45,346.28
45,346.28
45,346.28
49,511.43



